
        
        

        

        

        
            
                
                    
    



    
        Skip to main content

        
  
    
      
        
          
            
          

        

        
          
               
          
        

      

      
        
          
            
              Did you mean
              	
                  
                


            

          

        

      

    

  



        
    
        
            
                
                    
                          
                    
                


                
                    	

                
                    
                        Programme
                    
                

                

            
	

                
                    
                        Media Library
                    
                

                

            
	

                
                    
                        Our Festivals
                        
                              
                        

                    
                

                
                    
                        	 
	 
	 
	 


                    

                    

    
        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: Paraphrase des Wassily Kandinskys Gemäldes „Einige Kreise“] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Styriarte

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: ] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Recreation

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: ] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Psalm

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: ] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Meerschein

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
    




                            
                                
	
    
    
        
            S
            
                Styriarte
            
        
    

	
    
    
        
            R
            
                Recreation
            
        
    

	
    
    
        
            P
            
                Psalm
            
        
    

	
    
    
        
            M
            
                Meerschein
            
        
    



                

            
        
    
        
            	

                
                    
                        Information
                        
                              
                        

                    
                

                
                    
                        	 
	 
	 
	 


                    

                    	
    
    
        
            Your Visit
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Locations
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Artists
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Sponsors
        
    



                

            
	
        
            Search
        
    



                    


                


                
                    
                        
                            

                        

                    

                
            

            
        


        
            
                
                    	

                
                    
                        Programme
                    
                

                

            
	

                
                    
                        Media Library
                    
                

                

            
	

                
                    
                        Our Festivals
                        
                              
                        

                    
                

                
                    
                        	 
	 
	 
	 


                    

                    	
    
    
        
            All Festivals
        
    



    
        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: Paraphrase des Wassily Kandinskys Gemäldes „Einige Kreise“] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Styriarte

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: ] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Recreation

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: ] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Psalm

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
            
    
    


    
        
            
            
                
                    
			
			
		[image: ] 
   






                
            

            
        

    




    
        
        Meerschein

        
               
        

        

        
    

    


        
    




                            
                                
	
    
    
        
            S
            
                Styriarte
            
        
    

	
    
    
        
            R
            
                Recreation
            
        
    

	
    
    
        
            P
            
                Psalm
            
        
    

	
    
    
        
            M
            
                Meerschein
            
        
    



                

            
        
    
        
            	

                
                    
                        Information
                        
                              
                        

                    
                

                
                    
                        	 
	 
	 
	 


                    

                    	
    
    
        
            All Information
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Your Visit
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Locations
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Artists
        
    

	
    
    
        
            Sponsors
        
    



                

            
	
        
            Search
        
    



                

            


            


        

    


    



                

                
                    
    
  
    

  

  
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
    404
  

  404







  
    
      
        
          We are sorry, but the page you wanted to open does not seem to exist!
        

        Back to the homepage
      

    

  



                

                
                    
    
        
            
                
                    	
            
                
                    S
                
                
                    Styriarte
                
            
        
	
            
                
                    R
                
                
                    Recreation
                
            
        
	
            
                
                    P
                
                
                    Psalm
                
            
        
	
            
                
                    M
                
                
                    Meerschein
                
            
        



                


                
                    
    Tickets & Info


    Styriarte Ticket Office

Palais Attems, Sackstraße 17, 8010 Graz

MO-FR, 10am-6pm

T +43 316 825 000 | E tickets@styriarte.com | WebShop





                


                
                    
    Follow styriarte

	
            
    



      





    


        
	
            
    



      





    


        
	
            
    



      





    


        
	
            
    



      





    


        
	
            
    



      





    


        



                    
                        Privacy Settings
                    

                

            

            
    
        	
                
                    Newsletter
                
            
	
                        
                            Contact
                        
                    
	
                        
                            Team
                        
                    
	
                        
                            Press/Artist
                        
                    
	
                        
                            Legal Notice
                        
                    
	
                        
                            GTC
                        
                    
	
                        
                            Data Privacy
                        
                    


    


        

    


    
    

    
        
            
       


        

        
            Newsletter

        

        
            
                

                
    
        
            
            E-Mail Adresse
        


        
    




                
    
        
            
            First name
        


        
    




                
    
        
            
            Last name
        


        
    




                

  
    
      I consent to my personal data being processed for advertising purposes and to being contacted by e-mail for advertising purposes. I can revoke the given consent at any time with effect for the future in any reasonable form.
      
      
    
    
  





                
                

                
                


                


                Register now

            

        


        
            
                
                    Thank you for your interest!

We have sent you a confirmation email.
                
                
                    You are already subscribed to the newsletter.
                
            

        


    






                
            

        

        

        

        
    